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BracketMale White Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 5 1

D35

D39

D40

D46

D45

Tuyosi Okuda
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Takehiko Ikeda
JIUSENKAN

Masanori Sugio
GRACIE BARRA

Yasuhiro Okamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Hideaki Sato
KFN


